Resultatliste klubbmesterskap 2021-03-04
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Plass

Start
104
102
105
107
103
106
101

Start
110
111

Start
123
127
120
125
116
121
117
118
124
115
126

Start
131
133
132

Start
134
135

Start
136

Start
142
141
140

2kmfri-G 11 ar

Navn

Henrik Skarstein
Edward Blomvik Jensen
Carl Melingen Myhre
Hakon Andresen
William Joseph Heelan
Ulrik March-Bjerke
Anton Eklund Mohn

2 km fri -J 11 ar
Navn

Reidun Aars Olsen
Julie Solevag Nygaard

2 km fri -G 12 ar

Navn

Martin Olai Skarstein
Sondre Kongslie

Fredrik Aaberg Ruud
Daniel Koksvik Mikaelsen
Henrik Langum Skjglas
Henrik Lockert Andersen

Martin Miinster-Mohn Jarum

Lukas Kvarme

Anton Solevag Nygaard
Kasper Hauge Stavran
Magnus Wergeland

3 km fri fellesstart - G 13 ar

Navn

Wilmer Mglmen-Nertun
Karl Emil Fiskvik Karfjell
Daniel Tgrnby Johnsen

3 km fri fellesstart - J 13 ar

Navn

Caroline Holland-Tuvsjgen

Frida Riddervold

3 km fri fellesstart - G 14 ar

Navn
Ludvik Kjos Haug

3 km fri fellesstart - J 14 ar

Navn

Nora Andrea Wergeland
Sarah Lorentsen

Emilia Sofia Eklund Mohn

Tid

5:35
5:41
6:12
6:38
6:38
6:48
7:21

Tid
6:13
6:34

Tid

4:37
4:46
4:55
5:11
5:20
5:24
5:28
5:28
5:34
5:35
6:47

Tid

7:46
7:59
8:49

Tid
7:15
8:19

Tid
6:36

Tid

7:37
8:20
9:14



3 km fri fellesstart - J 15 ar
Plass Start Navn Tid
1 143 Frida Langum Skjglas 9:14



